
Function:    Survivorship

Account:

Scenario:

Placement Band: -

Weighting:

T-Cut:

Age Percent  of Squares

 Best FitError Sum

ASLDisp

1995 2011

None

Unweighted

Atmos SSU 2019 Actuarial

39400-Tools, Shop, & Garage Equip.

Annual Rate Method

Actuarial Life Analysis

Band

 CensoringObservation

0.00000000 SQ 3.390.009.520112007 -

1.0020122008 -

1.0020132009 -

1.0020142010 -

1.0020152011 -

0.00000010 R4 98.1499.9814.520162012 -

0.08030403 S6 7.620.0015.520172013 -

0.06911764 SQ 7.680.0016.520182014 -

0.30682090 L1 11.8436.0117.520192015 -


